
TAKEOUT
MENU

Caribe Sides

Main Dishes

Beef Empanada

Chicken Empanada

Alcapurria

Potato Balls

Sweet Plantains

Lemon Cake

Chocolate Cake

Tres Leche

Cheesecake

Boneless Stew Chicken

Stew Chicken

Pepper Steak

Stew Beef

Stew Pork Chops

Baked Chicken

Roast Pork (Pernil)

$1.50

$1.50

$3.00

$2.50

$4.00

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95




Jerk Chicken

Stew Fish

BBQ Ribs

BBQ Wings

Boneless BBQ Chicken

Fried Chicken

Oxtail ($25.00)

ONE SIZE ONLY 
ALL MAIN DISHES COME WITH RICE & BEANS 

$11

Tostones

Macaroni & Cheese

Macaroni Salad

Tossed Salad

Yucca/Guineo

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$3.00

$4.00

Drinks

Desserts

Red Velvet Cake 

Carrot Cake

$5.95

$5.95







Can Soda

Water

Snapple

Goya Sodas

$2.00

$2.00

$2.50

$2.50




Country Club

Coconut Water

Tropical Rhythm

Coffee

$2.50

$3.00

$3.00

$2.00


